Differential Clock Buffer/Driver
CY2SSTV850
Rev 1.0, November 21, 2006 Page 1 of 9
2200 Laurelwood Road, Santa Clara, CA 95054  Tel:(408) 855-0555 Fax:(408) 855-0550  www.SpectraLinear.com
Features
• Phase-locked loop clock distribution for Double Data
Rate Synchronous DRAM applications
• 1:10 differential outputs

V D D /2
Figure 6. Differential Signal Using Direct Termination Resistor
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2SSTV850OC 48-pin SSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV850OCT 48-pin SSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV850ZC 48-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0° to 70°C
CY2SSTV850ZCT 48-pin TSSOP - Tape and Reel Commercial, 0° to 70°C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Rev 1.0, November 21, 2006 Page 9 of 9
CY2SSTV850